Name : Score :
Teacher : Date :
336 861 666 661
+ 750 + 206 + 104 + 836
619 322 617 852
+ 399 + 744 + 296 + 582
064 571 805 105
+ 733 + 646 + 705 + 450
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Name :
Teacher :

Date :

Score :

336
+ 750

1086

619
+ 399

1018

964
+ 733

1697

861
+ 206

1067

322
+ 744

1066

o571
+ 646

1217

666
+ 104

770

617
+ 296

913

805
+ 705

1510

661
+ 836

1497

852
+ 582

1434

105
+ 450

955
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